2021 Middlesex County College Medical Rates (OPT IN)

Medical

Single

Parent/Child
Husband/Wife

Family

TRAD*
16,518.36 12,677.52 13,481.40 12,655.56
24,764.40 19,003.08 20,210.16 18,983.16
36,324.72 27,874.92 29,649.72 27,842.04
47,884.80 36,746.40 39,065.16 36,700.92

OXFORD PPO*
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

OMNIA*
10,318.20
15,464.16
22,684.20
29,898.60

*Prescription Rates are included

Dental Rates

Management
Grants/Confidential

AFSCME/ Teamster
Police

AFT

DMO

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

455.28
1,489.68

382.32
1,250.76

455.28
1,489.68

340.08
1,112.76
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