2021 Middlesex County College Medical Rates (OPT IN)

		TRAD*	CHOICE*	CIGNA*	AETNA*	OXFORD PPO*	OMNIA*
	Single	16,518.36	12,677.52	13,481.40	12,655.56	N/A	10,318.20
Medical	Parent/Child	24,764.40	19,003.08	20,210.16	18,983.16	N/A	15,464.16
	Husband/Wife	36,324.72	27,874.92	29,649.72	27,842.04	N/A	22,684.20
	Family	47,884.80	36,746.40	39,065.16	36,700.92	N/A	29,898.60

*Prescription Rates are included

Dental Rates

Management	Single	455.28
Grants/Confidential	Family	1,489.68
AFSCME/ Teamster	Single	382.32
	•	
Police	Family	1,250.76
AFT	Single	455.28
	Family	1,489.68
DMO	Single	340.08
	Family	1,112.76